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CLASSEMENT GENERAL FINAL

Equipage

Groupe

Classe

s
la

Voiture

Pénas

Total

Ecart Ter

1 4  GANY Rehane/SAM CAW FREVE Léa BRRBrre  msmaye [ Cioence 1:42:10.06 1:42:10.06

2 1 GERVILLE Medhi/ZANEGUY Soukalingam BEE Brr2  Rsmalyz 2 2 VolkswagenPoloGTl 1:44:27.63 1:44:27.63  +21757
3 9  DORSEUIL Damien/DIJOUX Anne-Laure BOE Brrc2  msmanyy 3 3 CitroEnC3 1:44:35.80 1:44:35.80  +2:2574
4 3 DUPUY Maxime/OMARJEE Zakaria BRR Drrer o B rorscreoorcts 1:44:5023 1:44:5023  +240.7
5 2 LAW LONG Thierry/BALBOLIA Mohammad Noor BOE Brrcz  msmaryy 4 4 VolkswagenPoloGTI 1:46:27.72 1:46:27.72  +417.66
6 11 MOULLAN Farouk/CLAIN Yannick BEBBrr2  Rsmalyz 5 5 SkodaFabia 1:48:26.37 1:48:26.37  +61631
7 6 SAM CAW FREVE Stéphane/ROBERT Laurent HOE Brrcz  msmalyy 6 6 FordFiestalii 1:48:47.00 1:48:47.00  +636.94
8 10 BARRET Giani/NUNDLALL Kooshal BEN Brr2  Rsmalyy 7 7 SkodaFabia 1:49:28.46 1:49:28.46  +7:18.40
9 12 BOYER Jo&l/LO SHUNG LINE Sébastien BOE Brrc2  msmayy 8 g SkodaFabia 1:49:34.11 1:49:34.11  +7:24.05
10 14 LAFUTEUR Sébastien/ETHEVE Erick BEE Brre2  Rsmalyy o o CitoEnC3 1:49:3035 010 1:49:40.35  +7:30.29
11 5 BARDEUR Olivier/NAIGON Fabrice B OE Brrz  msmalyz 10 10 FordFiestabKi 1:50:40.65 1:50:40.65  +8:30.59
12 20 CHANE KAI Frédéric/MARTINO Grégory BEERrrcs  rays IR ReveitcioRalys 1:51:45.01 1:51:45.01  +9:3495
13 8 LAUP Jonathan/LAW MAN TOO Jean-Frangois BEERrrce  rays IR Pevoccr2oecttine 1:50:41.63 210 1:52:51.63  +104157
14 15 PICARD Johny/BELUS Loic B EEErrayna me BRER severe mpreza wxsT 1:53:11.05 1:53:11.05  +11:0099
15 25 HOARAU Samuel/DUVERGER Stéphane BN Brree R 2 2 RenaultClioRSLine 1:53:46.82 1:53:46.82  +1136.76
16 26 OLIVAR Jean-Christophe/BELLON Marine BOE Brrce  Raiye 3 o FIEABEE 1:57:30.79 1:57:30.79  +15:20.73
177 UNIA Malik/UNIA Danyal B B0 D rraiynat Foise 2 ] emwaeT 1:5812.45  0:20 1:58:32.45  +16:22.39
18 50 BOYER Alain/BOYER Pierre-Alexandre BOD Brrce s o [l Renauitcio 1:58:44.29 1:58:44.29  +16:34.23
19 18 BOYER Olivier/LAI-KON Stéphane 1N RS Rs/Rallyz 11 11 SkodaFabia 1:59:08.92 1:59:08.92  +16:58.86
20 63 DUBARD Laurent/LEBON Mickaél | B 1 B ) s i citoenc2 2:00:29.49 2:00:29.49  +18:19.43
21 27 MIRANVILLE Thomy/GRONDIN Theo BOE Brres  rRalys 6 4 Peugeot208GTLine 2:00:32.25 2:00:32.25  +18:22.19
22 51 TECHER Loic Emmanuel/DE LESCOUBLE Thibault BOD Brrce s A2 R|FenauttClio 2:00:41.98 2:00:41.98  +1831.92
23 23 GRONDIN Guillaume/ECLAPIER Enzo BOE Brres  raiys g 5 Peugeot208GTLine 2:00:44.51 2:00:4451  +18:34.45
24 65 BARRET Guillaume/HUBERT Emmanuel BN Brrce w2 gl R|CitroenG2 2:01:35.21 2:01:35.21  +19:25.15
25 68 DIJOUX Jean-Marie/ECLAPIER Aurélie BEN Brree R 1 g CitoenC2 2:01:02.02  2:00 2:03:02.02  +20:51.96
26 19 PARTAL Morgane/PROBST Emmanuelle BOE Brrc2  msmalyy 12 1z CitroEnC3 2:03:49.50 2:03:49.50  +21:30.44
27 66 CHAN FAT Olivier/PHALARIS Jean Cedric BOD Brres m2 14 Peugeot208VTI 2:05:01.21 020 2:05:21.21  +2311.15
28 62 SAUTRON Romain/SAUTRON Anwaarah BERBrrcs  rays [ FeroutclioRstine 2051405 020 2:05:34.05 4232399
29 60 GINET Elona/DUPUY Maeva BOE Brres  Ralys 2 2 RenaultClioRSLine 2:06:14.34 2:06:14.34  +24:04.28
30 m HOAREAU Mannix/TAFILET Nicolas B B B rraiynat s 3 - Subaru Impreza ST 2:09:52.27 2:09:52.27  +27:42.21
31 95 PAYET Ruddy/PAYET Raphaelle BEE Brres w2 s [l ciroense 2:11:02.26 2:11:02.26  +28:52.20
32 69 LEVENEUR Nicolas/MURAT Christophe BON Brree  Fs 1 [ ciroenc2 2:10:56.34  0:10 2:11:06.34  +28:56.28
33 90 SAUTRON Jean Wilfried/VERBARD Denis BEE Brroes ask 13 [ Citroénc2 2:12:11.22 2121122 +3001.16
3 98 LAURET Loic/BIRONDA Nicolas BER Brres w2 5 p (EHEEEIC 2:12:32.91 2:12:32.91  +30:2285
35 80 GONTHIER Dylan/RIVIERE Jérdme BN Brree Fa3 14 2 Peugeot106 2:12:38.34 2:12:38.34  +3028.28
3% 48 ROBERT Laurent/BULIN Pascal B BR B rrayna na s [ | svvoruimpreza 213:49.06  0:30 2:14:19.06  +32:09.00
37 71 ETHEVE Jean Luciano/LEBON Raphagl | B 1 B 15 3 Peugeot106 2:14:28.62 2:14:28.62  +3218.56
38 35 K/BIDI Jéréme/K/BIDI Victoria B A B rratynat 214 5 @ [EMEEHAR 2:15:25.04 2:15:25.04  +33:14.98
39 61 ASSABY Souresh/PERRINE Henri-Michel BOE Brres  Raiys 5 3 |RenauktClioRSLine 2:15:25.57 2:15:25.57  +331551
40 83 HOARAU Stéphane/RIVIERE Jean-David BONDrrce 16 [JJ] Pevoeot206kC 2:15:2330  0:30 2:15:53.30  +33.43.24
41 41 BARRET Jason/SINCERE Stéphanie B BA B rreynat ns 6 2 Seatleon 2:16:08.13  1:10 217:18.13  +35:08.07
42 104 LEPERLIER Fabien/MALLET Louis Philippe BRE R nosee s [EI B 2:17:22.66 2:17:22.66  +351260
43 96 LAURET Stéphane/VIRAMA-LATCHOUMY Nicolas BOEN Brres w 7 3 |GitroénSaxo 2:18:41.60 2:18:41.60  +36:31.54
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84 PAYET Jean-Patrice/FRANCOISE Sylvain
44 CADET Dimitri/CADET Allan
55 TAILAME Nicolas/AMPLE Boris
m LARAVINE Laurent/ROBERT Etienne
57 MAILLOT Emmanuel/SEYCHELLES Emmanuel
99 NAZE Arthur/MOREL Lucas
40 LENCLUME Dany/ROBERT Laura
100 PAYET ROYER Romuald/CADET - ROYER Alexis
105 SAVIGNY Daniel/GIRONCEL Sebatien
72 BARET Florent/HOAREAU Laurent
103 GRONDIN Benoit Bruno/GRONDIN Mariska
88 PICOT Damien/HUNE-SAM Emeline
43 BHUGELOO Soreya/RONDIN Bastien

5N FELIX Edgard/FRANCHITTI Giovanni
Y& GONTHIER Emmanuel/TRULES Lauryne

ﬁ =Promo J = Junior F = Féminin

- = Nouveau départ

HER D Fre
B B N rraiyna
HER D Fre
BOR D rree
HER D Fre
RN Brros
B B0 B rraiynat
RN Brros
BEE Brros
R Brres
BEE Brros
R Brres
B B0 B rratynat
B B0 D rraiynat
B B0 B rratynat

F214

N2

N2Série

F213

N

A6

A8

N4

N4

Renault Clio
Opel Corsa OPC
Citroén C2
Opel Corsa Super 1600
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 106
| PR_[W]
Peugeot 205
| PR |
Citroén Saxo
| PR_[W]
Renault Twingo RS
| PR |
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Citroén C2

J
Subaru Impreza

Renault Megane

Renault Mégane

2:18:32.30
2:20:38.64
2:20:20.37
2:23:16.02
2:23:16.54
2:23:41.96
2:25:57.84
2:25:58.39
2:32:57.49
2:42:04.01
2:48:35.64
2:47:20.51
2:47:55.19
3:00:26.45
3:17:58.12
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0:10 2:18:42.30
2:20:38.64
2:21:00.37
2:23:16.02
2:23:16.54
2:23:41.96
2:25:57.84
2:27:58.39
2:32:57.49
2:43:04.01
2:49:25.64
2:49:40.51
2:50:05.19
3:00:26.45
3:17:58.12

0:40

2:00

1:00
0:50
2:20
2:10

+36:32.24

+38:28.58

+38:50.31

+41:05.96

+41:06.48

+41:31.90

+43:47.78

+45:48.33

+50:47.43

+1:00:53.95

+1:07:15.58

+1:07:30.45

+1:07:55.13

+1:18:16.39

+1:35:48.06
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